
Verolanuova 18 09 22 85 Senior - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 777 GHIDONI L. 18:40.961
Tempo gara

1 1:34.824 12:06:27.194

2 1:34.522 12:08:01.716

3 1:33.963 12:09:35.679

4 1:32.576 12:11:08.255

5 1:32.253 12:12:40.508

6 1:32.177 12:14:12.685

7 1:32.075 12:15:44.760

8 1:32.947 12:17:17.707

9 1:32.499 12:18:50.206

10 1:32.945 12:20:23.151

11 1:33.428 12:21:56.579

12 1:33.773 12:23:30.352

 Po. 2 - # 90 ROSSI G. + 13.395
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.070 12:06:31.312

2 1:35.065 12:08:06.377

3 1:33.180 12:09:39.557

4 1:33.813 12:11:13.370

5 1:34.004 12:12:47.374

6 1:32.395 12:14:19.769

7 1:33.220 12:15:52.989

8 1:33.084 12:17:26.073

9 1:32.747 12:18:58.820

10 1:33.999 12:20:32.819

11 1:35.172 12:22:07.991

12 1:35.756 12:23:43.747

 Po. 3 - # 246 VERDEROSA G. + 34.927
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.620 12:06:30.879

2 1:35.450 12:08:06.329

3 1:36.496 12:09:42.825

4 1:35.451 12:11:18.276

5 1:35.744 12:12:54.020

6 1:35.688 12:14:29.708

7 1:35.540 12:16:05.248

8 1:35.695 12:17:40.943

9 1:35.880 12:19:16.823

10 1:36.053 12:20:52.876

11 1:36.137 12:22:29.013

12 1:36.266 12:24:05.279

 Po. 4 - # 294 INVERARDI M. + 41.002
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.767 12:06:33.158

2 1:36.192 12:08:09.350

3 1:35.937 12:09:45.287

4 1:35.896 12:11:21.183

5 1:35.888 12:12:57.071

6 1:37.324 12:14:34.395

7 1:37.263 12:16:11.658

8 1:36.753 12:17:48.411

9 1:36.189 12:19:24.600

10 1:35.680 12:21:00.280

11 1:35.632 12:22:35.912

12 1:35.442 12:24:11.354

 Po. 5 - # 61 FILIPPINI M. + 41.730
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.399 12:06:37.031

2 1:40.054 12:08:17.085

3 1:38.396 12:09:55.481

4 1:36.155 12:11:31.636

5 1:36.339 12:13:07.975

6 1:37.499 12:14:45.474

7 1:37.705 12:16:23.179

8 1:34.618 12:17:57.797

9 1:33.209 12:19:31.006

10 1:32.864 12:21:03.870

11 1:33.540 12:22:37.410

12 1:34.672 12:24:12.082

 Po. 6 - # 924 ARGENTERIO G. + 55.460
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.114 12:06:40.505

2 1:38.082 12:08:18.587

3 1:37.376 12:09:55.963

4 1:38.982 12:11:34.945

5 1:36.013 12:13:10.958

6 1:35.282 12:14:46.240

7 1:37.403 12:16:23.643

8 1:39.258 12:18:02.901

9 1:34.077 12:19:36.978

10 1:34.465 12:21:11.443

11 1:36.323 12:22:47.766

12 1:38.046 12:24:25.812

 Po. 7 - # 803 CIRIGNOTTA A. + 59.555
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.107 12:06:36.498

2 1:39.484 12:08:15.982

3 1:39.043 12:09:55.025

4 1:38.951 12:11:33.976

5 1:39.566 12:13:13.542

6 1:37.333 12:14:51.029

7 1:37.573 12:16:28.602

8 1:36.525 12:18:05.127

9 1:37.323 12:19:42.450

10 1:36.220 12:21:18.670

11 1:35.309 12:22:53.979

12 1:35.928 12:24:29.907

 Po. 8 - # 55 CANALI N. + 1:08.569
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.609 12:06:36.167

2 1:39.320 12:08:15.487

3 1:39.219 12:09:54.706

4 1:38.638 12:11:33.344

5 1:38.443 12:13:11.787

6 1:39.001 12:14:50.788

7 1:37.324 12:16:28.112

8 1:38.648 12:18:06.760

9 1:37.127 12:19:43.887

10 1:38.940 12:21:22.827

11 1:37.603 12:23:00.430

12 1:38.491 12:24:38.921

 Po. 9 - # 68 AINA D. + 1:16.700
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.736 12:06:35.206

2 1:38.499 12:08:13.705

3 1:39.865 12:09:53.570

4 1:37.431 12:11:31.001

5 1:36.584 12:13:07.585

6 1:37.643 12:14:45.228

7 1:37.729 12:16:22.957

8 1:39.752 12:18:02.709

9 1:39.766 12:19:42.475

10 1:39.352 12:21:21.827

11 1:40.592 12:23:02.419

12 1:44.633 12:24:47.052

 Po. 10 - # 17 CIANNAVEI L. + 1:28.021
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.025 12:06:42.627

2 1:44.108 12:08:26.735

3 1:40.031 12:10:06.766

4 1:39.735 12:11:46.501

5 1:40.371 12:13:26.872

6 1:40.004 12:15:06.876

7 1:39.284 12:16:46.160

8 1:38.401 12:18:24.561

9 1:39.777 12:20:04.338

10 1:38.565 12:21:42.903

11 1:37.515 12:23:20.418

12 1:37.955 12:24:58.373

 Po. 11 - # 22 MARTELLI A. + 1:29.617
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.951 12:06:40.219

2 1:43.795 12:08:24.014

3 1:40.682 12:10:04.696

4 1:40.285 12:11:44.981

5 1:39.669 12:13:24.650

6 1:39.904 12:15:04.554

7 1:39.741 12:16:44.295

8 1:39.411 12:18:23.706

9 1:39.441 12:20:03.147

10 1:38.984 12:21:42.131

11 1:39.536 12:23:21.667

12 1:38.302 12:24:59.969

Fastest lap: 1:32.075 
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Verolanuova 18 09 22 85 Senior - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 69 BETTIGA V. + 1:31.364
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.478 12:06:41.054

2 1:47.799 12:08:28.853

3 1:39.884 12:10:08.737

4 1:39.931 12:11:48.668

5 1:48.038 12:13:36.706

6 1:37.022 12:15:13.728

7 1:39.412 12:16:53.140

8 1:36.955 12:18:30.095

9 1:38.070 12:20:08.165

10 1:36.624 12:21:44.789

11 1:38.821 12:23:23.610

12 1:38.106 12:25:01.716

 Po. 13 - # 223 COGOLI G. + 1:35.568
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.878 12:06:38.269

2 1:54.636 12:08:32.905

3 1:37.657 12:10:10.562

4 1:38.884 12:11:49.446

5 1:38.389 12:13:27.835

6 1:39.691 12:15:07.526

7 1:40.927 12:16:48.453

8 1:37.645 12:18:26.098

9 1:38.786 12:20:04.884

10 1:39.609 12:21:44.493

11 1:42.168 12:23:26.661

12 1:39.259 12:25:05.920

 Po. 14 - # 969 CADEI M. + 1:37.925
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.493 12:06:43.323

2 1:44.121 12:08:27.444

3 1:42.349 12:10:09.793

4 1:40.814 12:11:50.607

5 1:39.048 12:13:29.655

6 1:39.212 12:15:08.867

7 1:40.952 12:16:49.819

8 1:38.904 12:18:28.723

9 1:38.887 12:20:07.610

10 1:40.120 12:21:47.730

11 1:40.602 12:23:28.332

12 1:39.945 12:25:08.277

 Po. 15 - # 352 VIOTTI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.834 12:06:41.735

2 1:42.573 12:08:24.308

3 1:40.917 12:10:05.225

4 1:40.231 12:11:45.456

5 1:40.420 12:13:25.876

6 1:40.374 12:15:06.250

7 1:52.830 12:16:59.080

8 1:43.005 12:18:42.085

9 1:42.625 12:20:24.710

10 1:44.499 12:22:09.209

11 1:45.016 12:23:54.225

 Po. 16 - # 159 ARISI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.064 12:06:44.826

2 1:45.968 12:08:30.794

3 1:44.175 12:10:14.969

4 1:44.009 12:11:58.978

5 1:44.418 12:13:43.396

6 1:44.348 12:15:27.744

7 1:44.698 12:17:12.442

8 1:45.501 12:18:57.943

9 1:45.647 12:20:43.590

10 1:43.957 12:22:27.547

11 1:49.356 12:24:16.903

 Po. 17 - # 230 BARBONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.896 12:06:46.807

2 1:46.640 12:08:33.447

3 1:44.609 12:10:18.056

4 1:44.599 12:12:02.655

5 1:44.907 12:13:47.562

6 1:44.662 12:15:32.224

7 1:46.641 12:17:18.865

8 1:47.737 12:19:06.602

9 1:45.251 12:20:51.853

10 1:47.263 12:22:39.116

11 1:44.966 12:24:24.082

 Po. 18 - # 235 CASELLO M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.066 12:06:57.221

2 1:59.518 12:08:56.739

3 1:56.460 12:10:53.199

4 2:00.212 12:12:53.411

5 2:00.911 12:14:54.322

6 1:58.193 12:16:52.515

7 1:59.386 12:18:51.901

8 2:02.337 12:20:54.238

9 1:59.731 12:22:53.969

10 1:58.614 12:24:52.583

Fastest lap: 1:32.075 
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